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- Company name

TO0O SVIT COMPANY 2012

TOO DELER KAZAHSTAN

QO TRANS ROUTE
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TOO DK KORPORATSIYA

ABITOVA DANA USENOVNA

TOO TORGOVIY DOM
AGROMIR FRUIT KZ
(AGROMIR FRUT
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TO0 SATTIBAY

TOO BPN K

TOO TORGOVAYA SET
GREEN MART

—— e e

ASHIROV AZATZHAN
AKIMZHANOVICH

TOO ANADOLU MARKETING

TO0O SK
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LIST OF IMPORTERS FOR GARLIC IN KAZAKHS TAN

- Address
KAZAKHSTAN , PAVLODARSKAYA REGION , CITY
PAVLODAR, STREET TORGOVAYA, 4,

050031, KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ALMATI, STREET TOLE B|,
302, OFFICE 8,

140000, KAZAKHSTAN , PAVLODARSKAYA REGION ,
CITY PAVLODAR, STREET SUVOROVA, BUILDING 8,
FLAT . 347,

KAZAKHSTAN |, CITY ALMATI, STREET
BOKEYHANOVA 49,

KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ALMATI, MICRORAYON AKSAY 3,
BUILDING 21, FLAT .75,

050016, KAZAKHSTAN |, CITY ALMATI, STREET
VALIHANOVA, BUILDING 5, FLAT .201,

KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ALMATI, STREET ZHAMBILA
BUILDING 175, FLAT . 2283,

KAZAKHSTAN |, CITY ALMATI, AUEZOVSKIY DISTRICT
STREET TOKTABAEVA, D25B,

050009, KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ALMATI, STREET
ROZIBAKIEVA 37 B, SEVERNEE STREET DUSEYNOVA,

KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ALMATI, STREET DZHANDOSOVA
29, FLAT 15,

KAZAKHSTAN , ALMATI, AVENUE RAYIMBEKA,351 A,

KAZAKHSTAN , CITY KIZILORDA, THOROUGHFARE
IDRISOVA 2,

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

HS |  Products

190590

200799

210390

210390

190230

200110

190230

190230

200110

200799

200110

210390

Communion wafers, rice
paper, bakers wares nes

Jams, fruit jellies, purees
and pastes, except citrus

Sauces nes, mixed
condiments, mixed
seasoning

Sauces nes, mixed
condiments, mixed
seasoning

Pasta except uncooked or
stuffed

Cucumbers,gherkins,
prepared or preserved by
vinegar

Pasta except uncooked or
stuffed

Pasta except uncooked or
stuffed

Cucumbers,gherkins,
prepared or preserved by
vinegar

Jams, fruit jellies, purees
and pastes, except citrus

Cucumbers,gherkins,
prepared or preserved by
vinegar

Sauces nes, mixed
condiments, mixed
seasoning




TOO ELITA-TREYD

(P S ———— ]

FILIAL TOO PRIMA
DISTRIB'YUSHN

TOO Z-HAN TRADE

TOO SMAK GRUPP

TOO0 DER

MOLDABEKOV DANIYAR

com g o—y—gy—— = comm—p ———y o ¢ ——— e ol =

OMIRBEKOVICH

TOO RAFI LTD (RAFI LTD)

——— e —— -

TOO RICH LIFE
DISTRIBUTION

TO0 AMIR NS

P ADK-BATIS ZHARDEMOV
FDUARD BOZSHIEVICH

TOOU ADVANTA FOOD

TOO KUK-KAZAKHSTAN (KUK-
KAZAHSTAN)

TOO FRESBOOM (FRESBUM)

SHERESHEVA MARGARITA
ALEKSANDROVNA

KAZAKHSTAN | CITY ALMATI AVENUE AL'-FARABI
BUILDING 95 FLAT .42,

050008, KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ALMATI, ULYU
ZHAROKOVA, BUILDING 20, BUILDING 61.,

KAZAKHSTAN | CITY ALMATI, MICRORAYON BAYAN A
STREET BUILDING 741,

KAZAKHSTAN , SOUTH-KAZAKHSTAN REGION CITY
SHIMKENT, AVTODOROGA ?1,SHOSSE 18,

KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ALMATI, AVENUE RAYIMBEKA,
147127, FLAT .73,

KAZAKHSTAN . CITY ALMAT!, STREET NIKOL'SKOY ANNI
BUILDING 24 FLAT .( OFFICE ) 4A,

KAZAKHSTAN , SOUTH-KAZAKHSTAN REGION CITY
SHIMKENT, KARATYUBINSKOE HIGHWAY BUILDING 36
B,

KAZAKHSTAN , CITY SHIMKENT, STREET KAPAL
BATIRA, WN 5 KM,

KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ASTANA, STREET I.DUKENULI 9,
FLAT .37,

KAZAKHSTAN |, CITY ATIRAU, STREET ATAMBAEVA,
BUILDING 12,

KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ALMATI, STREET FLAT EGIZBAEVA,
BUILDING 9,

050060, KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ALMATI, STREET AL'-
FARABI 101, OFFICE 4,

KAZAKHSTAN , SOUTH-KAZAKHSTAN REGION
SARIAGASHSKIY DISTRICT , KURKELESSKIY SO,
SARIAGASH-ABAY SHOSSE, A PIECE OF LAND 998,

KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ALMATI, STREET
METROSTROEVSKAYA BUILDING 27,

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

200799

200110

190230

190590

190211

210390

190590

190590

190590

190230

190211

200799

190590

200110

Jams, fruit jellies, purees
and pastes, except citrus

Cucumbers,gherkins,
prepared or preserved by
vinegar

Pasta except uncooked or
stuffed

Communion wafers, rice
paper, bakers wares nes

Uncooked egg pasta not
stuffed or prepared

Sauces nes, mixed
condiments, mixed
seasoning

Communion wafers, rice
paper, bakers wares nes

Communion wafers, rice
paper, bakers wares nes

Communion wafers, rice
paper, bakers wares nes

Pasta except uncooked or
stuffed

Uncooked egg pasta not
stuffed or prepared

Jams, fruit jellies, purees
and pastes, except citrus

Communion wafers, rice
paper, bakers wares nes

Cucumbers,gherkins,
prepared or preserved by
vinegar




TOO TUBA INDUSTRIAL

A B ki 4§y e =

TUBA INDUSTRIAL
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TOO VCAVICTORY CENTRAL

[ —

TOO EURO AUTO SERVICE

TGO DIDAR-SVIT

TOO SISTEMA PRODUKT

TOO TORGOVIY DOM.
ZHULDIZ-AY

TOO SOLAR LAND

100 EURO F&B

TOO TORGOVIY DOM RIOL

S —

TOO ASIL-2000

1P SMANQV DZHANIBEK.
SLAMKULOVICH

TNOT REGISTEREDRISBEK

NOT REGISTEREDALER (1P

TOO FAST CAR

TOO PARTNER AKTAU
KOMPANI

050056, KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ALMATI, STREET
NARINKOL'SKAYA 1A,

050050, KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ALMATI, STREET
ZHELTOKSAN, BUILDING 5B, OFFICE 19,

KAZAKHSTAN , ALMATINSKAYA REGION , VILLAGE
OTEGEN BATIRA, MICRORAYON GUL'DER, STREET
RAYIMBEKA 4,

KAZAKHSTAN |, CITY ALMATI, ILIYSKIY TRAKT 17,

KAZAKHSTAN , KARAGANDINSKAYA REGION , CITY
KARAGANDA, STREET GASTELLO BUILDING 20 FLAT 10,

KAZAKHSTAN , SOUTH-KAZAKHSTAN REGION CITY
SHIMKENT, STREET UALIHANOVA, 223V30,

KAZAKHSTAN , SHIMKENT, STREET SAYRAMSKAYA,
BUILDING 190, OFFICE 11,

KAZAKHSTAN , ALMATINSKAYA, CiTY ALMATI, AVENUE
RAYIMBEKA BUILDING 221,

KAZAKHSTAN , CITY AKTOBE, STREET BR.ZHUBANOVIH
| ,236,

KAZAKHSTAN , KARAGANDINSKAYA OBL, CITY
KARAGANDA, STREET SKLADSKAYA,S,

KAZAKHSTAN , SOUTH-KAZAKHSTAN REGION CITY
SARIAGASH, STREET KALZHIGITOVA, 14,

KAZAKHSTAN |, CITY ALMATI, AVENUE RAYIMBEKA,
212A FLAT . 109,

KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ALMATI, MICRORAYON SAMAL-1,
BUILDING 92, OFFICE 608,

130000, KAZAKHSTAN , MANGISTAUSKAYA, CITY
AKTAU, BASE URSA ATK ARNA,

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

200799

190230

190590

190590

200110

190590

190211

210390

190590

190590

210390

210390

190211

200799

Jams, fruit jellies, purees
and pastes, except citrus

Pasta except uncooked or
stuffed

Communion wafers, rice
paper, bakers wares nes

Communion wafers, rice
paper, bakers wares nes

Cucumbers,gherkins,
prepared or preserved by
vinegar

Communion wafers, rice
paper, bakers wares nes

Uncooked egg pasta not
stuffed or prepared

Sauces nes, mixed
condiments, mixed
seasoning

Communion wafers, rice
paper, bakers wares nes

Communion wafers, rice
paper, bakers wares nes

Sauces nes, mixed
condiments, mixed
seasoning

Sauces nes, mixed
condiments, mixed
seasoning

Uncooked egg pasta not
stuffed or prepared

Jams, fruit jellies, purees
and pastes, except citrus




TOOSEMEY VEKTOR AZIYA

TO0 ZHETYSU OLIVE OIL
COMPANY

TOOFRUIT PARADISE

TOO BONFOOD DISTIBUTION

IP KONTILEEV IGOR'
VLADIMIROVICH

TOO AL'YANS GRUPP

TOO AVRORA SEVER

TO0O SEVER TORG SK

TOO GREEN HOUSE BEST
{GRIN HAUZ BEST)

TOO PROMOTION LIMITED.
GROUP

KAZAKHSTAN |, EAST-KAZAKHSTAN REGION CITY
SEMEY, AVENUE AUEZOVA,110,

KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ALMATI, STREET KUNAEVA 49,153,

KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ALMATI, STREET ZHAZILBEKA, 20,

KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ALMATI, STREET
SHAGABUTDINOVA, BUILDING 171, FLAT . 33,

KAZAKHSTAN , NORTH-KAZAKHSTAN CITY
PETROPAVLOVSK, STREET GOGOLYA,14-18,

KAZAKHSTAN , KARAGANDINSKAYA, CITY
KARAGANDA, R-N NAMED AFTER KAZIBEK B, , AVENUE
STROITELEY, BUILDING 7, FLAT ,46,

KAZAKHSTAN , NORTH-KAZAKHSTAN CITY
PETROPAVLOVSK, STREET ZHAMBILA 143-39,

KAZAKHSTAN , NORTH-KAZAKHSTAN A BESKOL',
YAVLENSKOE SHOSSE, 13,

050009, KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ALMATI, STREET
KURMANGAZIRADOSTOVTSA BUILDING 17882,

NOT REGISTERED,

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

200110

210390

190230

200110

200110

200799

190230

190230

190230

190230

Cucumbers,gherkins,
prepared or preserved by
vinegar

Sauces nes, mixed
condiments, mixed
seasoning

Pasta except uncooked or
stuffed

Cucumbers,gherkins,
prepared or preserved by
vinegar

Cucumbers,gherkins,
prepared or preserved by
vinegar

Jams, fruit jellies, purees
and pastes, except citrus

Pasta except uncooked or
stuffed

Pasta except uncooked or
stuffed

Pasta except uncooked or
stuffed

Pasta except uncooked or
stuffed




