TOO SK - ARON I K	TOO ANADOLU MARKETING	ASHIROV AZATZHAN AKIMZHANOVICH	TOO TORGOVAYA SET' GREEN MART	TOO BPN I K	TOO SATTIBAY	AGROMIR FRUIT KZ (AGROMIR FRUIT	ABITOVA DANA USENOVNA	TOO DK KORPORATSIYA TEYA	TOO TRANS ROUTE	TOO DELER KAZAHSTAN	TOO SVIT COMPANY 2012	Company name	
KAZAKHSTAN , CITY KIZILORDA, THOROUGHFARE IDRISOVA 2,	KAZAKHSTAN , ALMATI, AVENUE RAYIMBEKA,351 A,	KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ALMATI, STREET DZHANDOSOVA 29, FLAT 15,	050009, KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ALMATI, STREET ROZIBAKIEVA 37 B, SEVERNEE STREET DUSEYNOVA,	KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ALMATI, AUEZOVSKIY DISTRICT STREET TOKTABAEVA, D25B,	KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ALMATI, STREET ZHAMBILA BUILDING 175, FLAT . 2283,	050016, KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ALMATI, STREET VALIHANOVA, BUILDING 5, FLAT .201,	KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ALMATI, MICRORAYON AKSAY 3, BUILDING 21, FLAT .75,	KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ALMATI, STREET BOKEYHANOVA,49,	140000, KAZAKHSTAN , PAVLODARSKAYA REGION , CITY PAVLODAR, STREET SUVOROVA, BUILDING 8, FLAT . 347,	050031, KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ALMATI, STREET TOLE BI, 302, OFFICE 8,	KAZAKHSTAN , PAVLODARSKAYA REGION , CITY PAVLODAR, STREET TORGOVAYA, 4,	Addiress	
Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan	Address	
210390	200110	200799	200110	190230	190230	200110	190230	210390	210390	200799	190590	HS Code	
Sauces nes, mixed condiments, mixed seasoning	Cucumbers,gherkins, prepared or preserved by vinegar	Jams, fruit jellies, purees and pastes, except citrus	Cucumbers,gherkins, prepared or preserved by vinegar	Pasta except uncooked or stuffed	Pasta except uncooked or stuffed	Cucumbers,gherkins, prepared or preserved by vinegar	Pasta except uncooked or stuffed	Sauces nes, mixed condiments, mixed seasoning	Sauces nes, mixed condiments, mixed seasoning	Jams, fruit jellies, purees and pastes, except citrus	Communion wafers, rice paper, bakers wares nes	Products	

SHERESHEVA MARGARITA ALEKSANDROVNA	TOO FRESBOOM (FRESBUM)	TOO KUK-KAZAKHSTAN (KUK- KAZAHSTAN)	TOO ADVANTA FOOD	EDUARD BOZSHIEVICH	TOO AMIR NS	TOO RICH LIFE DISTRIBUTION	TOO RAFILTD (RAFILTD)	MOLDABEKOV DANIYAR OMIRBEKOVICH	TOO DER	TOO SMAK GRUPP	TOO Z-HAN TRADE	DISTRIB'YUSHN	TOO ELITA-TREYD
KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ALMATI, STREET METROSTROEVSKAYA BUILDING 27,	KAZAKHSTAN , SOUTH-KAZAKHSTAN REGION SARIAGASHSKIY DISTRICT , KURKELESSKIY SO, SARIAGASH-ABAY SHOSSE, A PIECE OF LAND 998,	050060, KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ALMATI, STREET AL'- FARABI 101, OFFICE 4,	KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ALMATI, STREET FLAT EGIZBAEVA, BUILDING 9,	KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ATIRAU, STREET ATAMBAEVA, BUILDING 12,	KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ASTANA, STREET I.DUKENULI 9, FLAT .37,	KAZAKHSTAN , CITY SHIMKENT, STREET KAPAL BATIRA, WN 5 KM,	KAZAKHSTAN , SOUTH-KAZAKHSTAN REGION CITY SHIMKENT, KARATYUBINSKOE HIGHWAY BUILDING 36 B,	KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ALMATI, STREET NIKOL'SKOY ANNI BUILDING 24 FLAT .( OFFICE ) 4A,	KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ALMATI, AVENUE RAYIMBEKA, 147127, FLAT .73,	KAZAKHSTAN , SOUTH-KAZAKHSTAN REGION CITY SHIMKENT, AVTODOROGA ?1,SHOSSE 18,	KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ALMATI, MICRORAYON BAYAN A STREET BUILDING ?41,	050008, KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ALMATI, ULYU ZHAROKOVA, BUILDING 20, BUILDING 61.,	KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ALMATI AVENUE AL'-FARABI BUILDING 95 FLAT .42,
Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan
200110	190590	200799	190211	190230	190590	190590	190590	210390	190211	190590	190230	200110	200799
Cucumbers, gherkins, prepared or preserved by vinegar	Communion wafers, rice paper, bakers wares nes	Jams, fruit jellies, purees and pastes, except citrus	Uncooked egg pasta not stuffed or prepared	Pasta except uncooked or stuffed	Communion wafers, rice paper, bakers wares nes	Communion wafers, rice paper, bakers wares nes	Communion wafers, rice paper, bakers wares nes	Sauces nes, mixed condiments, mixed seasoning	Uncooked egg pasta not stuffed or prepared	Communion wafers, rice paper, bakers wares nes	Pasta except uncooked or stuffed	Cucumbers,gherkins, prepared or preserved by vinegar	Jams, fruit jellies, purees and pastes, except citrus

TOO PARTNER AKTAU KOMPANI	TOO FAST CAR	NOT REGISTEREDRISBEK NOT REGISTEREDALER (IP	IP SMANOV DZHANIBEK SLAMKULOVICH	TOO ASIL-2000	TOO TORGOVIY DOM RIOL	TOO EURO F&B	TOO SOLAR LAND	TOO TORGOVIY DOM ZHULDIZ-AY	TOO SISTEMA PRODUKT	TOO DIDAR-SVIT	TOO EURO AUTO SERVICE	TOO VCA VICTORY CENTRAL ASIA	TOO TUBA INDUSTRIAL
130000, KAZAKHSTAN , MANGISTAUSKAYA, CITY AKTAU, BASE URSA ATK ARNA,	KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ALMATI, MICRORAYON SAMAL-1, BUILDING 92, OFFICE 609,	KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ALMATI, AVENUE RAYIMBEKA, 212A FLAT . 109,	KAZAKHSTAN , SOUTH-KAZAKHSTAN REGION CITY SARIAGASH, STREET KALZHIGITOVA,14,	KAZAKHSTAN , KARAGANDINSKAYA OBL, CITY KARAGANDA, STREET SKLADSKAYA,8,	KAZAKHSTAN , CITY AKTOBE, STREET BR.ZHUBANOVIH ,236,	KAZAKHSTAN , ALMATINSKAYA, CITY ALMATI, AVENUE RAYIMBEKA BUILDING 221,	KAZAKHSTAN , SHIMKENT, STREET SAYRAMSKAYA, BUILDING 190, OFFICE 11,	KAZAKHSTAN , SOUTH-KAZAKHSTAN REGION CITY . SHIMKENT, STREET UALIHANOVA, 223V50,	KAZAKHSTAN , KARAGANDINSKAYA REGION , CITY KARAGANDA, STREET GASTELLO BUILDING 20 FLAT 10,	KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ALMATI, ILIYSKIY TRAKT 17,	KAZAKHSTAN , ALMATINSKAYA REGION , VILLAGE OTEGEN BATIRA, MICRORAYON GUL'DER, STREET RAYIMBEKA 4,	050050, KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ALMATI, STREET ZHELTOKSAN, BUILDING 5B, OFFICE 19,	050056, KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ALMATI, STREET NARINKOL'SKAYA 1A,
Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan
200799	190211	210390	210390	190590	190590	210390	190211	190590	200110	190590	190590	190230	200799
Jams, fruit jellies, purees and pastes, except citrus	Uncooked egg pasta not stuffed or prepared	Sauces nes, mixed condiments, mixed seasoning	Sauces nes, mixed condiments, mixed seasoning	Communion wafers, rice paper, bakers wares nes	Communion wafers, rice paper, bakers wares nes	Sauces nes, mixed condiments, mixed seasoning	Uncooked egg pasta not stuffed or prepared	Communion wafers, rice paper, bakers wares nes	Cucumbers,gherkins, prepared or preserved by vinegar	Communion wafers, rice paper, bakers wares nes	Communion wafers, rice paper, bakers wares nes	Pasta except uncooked or stuffed	Jams, fruit jellies, purees and pastes, except citrus

GROUP	TOO GREEN HOUSE BEST (GRIN HAUZ BEST)	TOO SEVER TORG SK	TOO AVRORA SEVER	TOO AL'YANS GRUPP	IP KONTILEEV IGOR	TOO BONFOOD DISTIBUTION	TOOFRUIT PARADISE	TOO ZHETYSU OLIVE OIL	TOOSEMEY VEKTOR AZIYA
אכן אדקיט האדי,	050009, KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ALMATI, STREET KURMANGAZIRADOSTOVTSA BUILDING 17882,	KAZAKHSTAN , NORTH-KAZAKHSTAN A.BESKOL', YAVLENSKOE SHOSSE, 13,	KAZAKHSTAN , NORTH-KAZAKHSTAN CITY PETROPAVLOVSK, STREET ZHAMBILA 143-39,	KAZAKHSTAN , KARAGANDINSKAYA, CITY KARAGANDA,R-N NAMED AFTER KAZIBEK B, , AVENUE STROITELEY, BUILDING 7, FLAT ,46,	KAZAKHSTAN , NORTH-KAZAKHSTAN CITY PETROPAVLOVSK, STREET GOGOLYA,14-18,	KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ALMATI, STREET SHAGABUTDINOVA, BUILDING 171, FLAT . 33,	KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ALMATI, STREET ZHAZILBEKA,20,	KAZAKHSTAN , CITY ALMATI, STREET KUNAEVA 49,153,	KAZAKHSTAN , EAST-KAZAKHSTAN REGION CITY SEMEY, AVENUE AUEZOVA,110,
Kazaknstan	Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan	Kazakhstan
190230	190230	190230	190230	200799	200110	200110	190230	210390	200110
Pasta except uncooked or stuffed	Pasta except uncooked or stuffed	Pasta except uncooked or stuffed	Pasta except uncooked or stuffed	Jams, fruit jellies, purees and pastes, except citrus	Cucumbers,gherkins, prepared or preserved by vinegar	Cucumbers,gherkins, prepared or preserved by vinegar	Pasta except uncooked or stuffed	Sauces nes, mixed condiments, mixed seasoning	Cucumbers,gherkins, prepared or preserved by vinegar